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Board of Supervisors5/2/2023 1

Presentation of a proclamation to Terry Majewski, Chair, Tucson-Pima County Historical Commission,
and Ian Milliken, Pima County Cultural Resources Manager, proclaiming the month of May 2023 to
be:  "NATIONAL HISTORIC PRESERVATION MONTH"
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